
AC Security
Cages

•Wall Frame 
•Front Panel • Top Panel 
•2x Side Panels

• Back Panel 

• Hardware Kit 

Related Products
Wall Brackets
Equipment Stands
Equipment Pads
SpeediChannel™

• Unique sliding panel system

• All panels can be removed for
  maintenance by unscrewing just
  four bolts

• Add a padlock for strong protection
  from the�

• All bolts are allen-headed for
  added security

• Quick and easy to install and
   access for maintenance

• Textured �nish in RAL7032

The PackageFeatures

PRODUCT BULLETIN

Please refer to sizing compatibility charts to quickly select the correct cage for your equipment.

DOC144287
www.diversitech.com
1.800.995.2222

These DiversiTech manufactured, weather-resistant, steel mesh guards o�er a safe 
solution from the�, vandalism and accidental damage of your expensive air conditioning 
and air source heat pump. Ideal for all manufacturers of air conditioners and heat pumps.

Dimensions

Width Weight

41.5” 30 lbs

41.5”

40 lbs41.5”

50 lbs

27.6”

45.3”

63.0”

CG-U-S

CG-U-M

CG-U-L

S

M

L

Height DepthSizeItem No.

23.6”

23.6”

23.6”

WidthHeight Depth

26.4”

44.1”

61.8”

40.3”

40.3”

40.3”

22.4”

22.4”

22.4”

External Outlines Internal Outlines

List Price

$544.00

$1,124.00

$780.00

1

1

1

CG-U-S

CG-U-M

CG-U-L

AC Security Cage - Small

AC Security Cage - Medium

AC Security Cage - Large

Order MultipleDescriptionItem No.


