PRODUCT BULLETIN





AC Security Cages

These DiversiTech manufactured, weather-resistant, steel mesh guards offer a safe solution from theft, vandalism and accidental damage of your expensive air conditioning and air source heat pump. Ideal for all manufacturers of air conditioners and heat pumps.

Features

- Unique sliding panel system
- All panels can be removed for maintenance by unscrewing just four bolts
- Add a padlock for strong protection from theft
- All bolts are allen-headed for added security
- Quick and easy to install and access for maintenance
- Textured finish in RAL7032

The Package

- Wall Frame
- Back Panel
- Front Panel
- Top Panel
- 2x Side Panels Hardware Kit

Related Products

Wall Brackets **Equipment Stands Equipment Pads** SpeediChannel™



Dimensions								
		External Outlines			Internal Outlines			
Item No.	Size	Height	Width	Depth	Height	Width	Depth	Weight
CG-U-S	S	27.6"	41.5″	23.6"	26.4"	40.3"	22.4"	30 lbs
CG-U-M	М	45.3"	41.5″	23.6"	44.1"	40.3"	22.4"	40 lbs
CG-U-L	L	63.0"	41.5"	23.6"	61.8″	40.3"	22.4"	50 lbs

Please refer to sizing compatibility charts to quickly select the correct cage for your equipment.

Item No.	Description	Order Multiple	List Price
CG-U-S	AC Security Cage - Small	1	\$544.00
CG-U-M	AC Security Cage - Medium	1	\$780.00
CG-U-L	AC Security Cage - Large	1	\$1,124.00

